Twister Display Price List

Dunk Tank & Water Games
Product SKU
Easy Dunker, With Window (5 colors) EDW
Easy Dunker, No Window (5 colors) EDNW
EconoDunker, With Window (5 colors) ECDW
EconoDunker, No Window (5 colors) ECDNW
SpaceSaver Dunker (4 themes) SSDW
Big Splash (7 themes) BSPL
Big Splash Indoor Kit BSPLINKIT
Big Splash/Slime Machine Combo SPLSLMCMB
Slime Machine (2 themes) SLM
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Single GEMMINE
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Double GEMMINEDBL
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Backdrop Kit GEMMINEBK

Strikers

Product SKU
Easy Striker, Trailer Model, 17' (4 themes) EST17
Easy Striker, Park Model, 17' (4 themes) ESP17
Easy Striker, Trailer Model, 14' (4 themes) EST14
Easy Striker, Park Model, 14' (4 themes) ESP14
Kiddie Striker (22 themes) KS
Teen Striker (4 themes) ESP10

Escape Rooms

Product SKU
The Great Escape, Mutiny on the Dutchman TGEMOTD
The Great Escape, Rescue Christmas TGERC

The Great Escape, Tomb Escape TGETE
Foosball Tables

Product SKU
Foosball - Trolley by Storm FTS
BeanBagglz
Product SKU
BeanBagglz BB

Other Interactive Games

Product SKU

12 Days of Christmas 12D0OC
lon1 Electronic Basketball ELB

lon1 Electronic Basketball and 2 Minute Drill Electronic Football Combo ELCOMBO
2 Minute Drill Electronic Football 2MDRL
Alien Operation ETGAO
Big Foot Race BFR
Bubble Breeze BBRZ
Bumper Thumper Derby Cars (4 cars) BTDC
Carnival Booth BOOTH
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List Price
$4,795.00
$4,395.00
$3,995.00
$3,595.00
$3,995.00
$1,595.00

$795.00
$2,095.00
$1,895.00
$2,095.00
$2,795.00
$395.00

List Price
$4,595.00
$4,195.00
$3,995.00
$3,695.00
$1,195.00
$3,395.00

List Price
$3,495.00
$3,495.00
$3,495.00

List Price
$1,495.00

List Price
$395.00

List Price
$1,395.00
$1,295.00
$2,690.00
$1,395.00
$1,395.00
$1,195.00
$1,395.00
$9,495.00

$575.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment
$4,435.00
$4,065.00
$3,695.00
$3,325.00
$3,695.00
$1,475.00
$735.00
$1,937.00
$1,752.00
$1,937.00
$2,585.00
$365.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment
$4,250.00
$3,880.00
$3,695.00
$3,417.00
$1,105.00
$3,140.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment

$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment

$1,382.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment

$365.00

Discounted Price
Flexible Payment

$1,290.00
$1,197.00
$2,488.00
$1,290.00
$1,290.00
$1,105.00
$1,290.00
$8,782.00

$531.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full
$4,315.00
$3,955.00
$3,595.00
$3,235.00
$3,595.00
$1,435.00

$715.00
$1,885.00
$1,705.00
$1,885.00
$2,515.00
$355.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full
$4,135.00
$3,775.00
$3,595.00
$3,325.00
$1,075.00
$3,055.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full

$3,145.00
$3,145.00
$3,145.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full

$1,345.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full

$355.00

Discounted Price
Pay in Full

$1,255.00
$1,165.00
$2,421.00
$1,255.00
$1,255.00
$1,075.00
$1,255.00
$8,545.00

$517.00

Expiration: November 30, 2024



Corn Racers

Cow Milking Contest, Double
Cow Milking Contest, Single
Dinosaur Land

Duck Pond

Little Big Foot Race

Money Machine (3 themes)
Pirate Treasure

Selfie Booth

Selfie Stand

Under the Knife

Product

Alien Invasion

Apple Shot

Axe Throw
Barnstormers
Barnyard Petting Zoo
Battle the Blaze
Chef Challenge
Chicken Flingers

Colorful Creatures Game Cube (4 games)

Conk the Crow
Country Jamboree
Cow-Pie Fly

Dragon Slayer

Egg Toss

Feed the Bears

Food Fight

Froggy Fly Fling
Furious Fowl

Gator Gulp

Ghost Party

Go Bananas

Golf Challenge

Gone Fishin'
Halloween Game Cube (4 games)
Hog Wild

Joey Jump

Jungle Safari

Kick & Score Soccer
Knight Guardian
Laser Toss

Lasso the Longhorn
Limbo

Ninja Star (2 themes)
Penguin Fish Fling
Photo Frame (7 themes)
Pickleball Hero
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BFRCR
CMCD
CMCS
ETGDL
DP
BFRLIL
MM
PRT
SLFB
SLFS
UTK

Giant Carnival Games

SKU
FGAI
CFGAS
FGAT
FGBS
BRNYD
FGBLZ
FGCHF
FGCF
GCGCC
FGCTC
CFGCJ
FGCPF
CFGDS
FGET
FGFTB
FGFDF
CFGFFF
FGFF
FGGTR
FGGP
FGFTM
CFGGC
FGGF
GCGCH
FGHW
FGJJ
FGJS
CFGKSS
FGKG
FGLSR
FGLL
FGLMB
FGNS
CFGPFF
FGPF
FGPH
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$595.00
$1,795.00
$1,495.00
$895.00
$920.00
$595.00
$1,995.00
$1,395.00
$1,095.00
$595.00
$1,395.00

List Price
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$970.00
$805.00
$770.00
$805.00

$2,495.00
$805.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$805.00
$805.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$770.00
$805.00
$2,495.00
$720.00
$805.00
$805.00
$720.00
$720.00
$770.00
$805.00
$720.00
$720.00
$805.00
$670.00
$720.00

$550.00 $535.00
$1,660.00 $1,615.00
$1,382.00 $1,345.00
$827.00 $805.00
$851.00 $828.00
$550.00 $535.00
$1,845.00 $1,795.00
$1,290.00 $1,255.00
$1,012.00 $985.00
$550.00 $535.00
$1,290.00 $1,255.00
Discounted Price Discounted Price
Flexible Payment Pay in Full
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$897.00 $873.00
$744.00 $724.00
$712.00 $693.00
$744.00 $724.00
$2,307.00 $2,245.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$744.00 $724.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$712.00 $693.00
$744.00 $724.00
$2,307.00 $2,245.00
$666.00 $648.00
$744.00 $724.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$712.00 $693.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$744.00 $724.00
$619.00 $603.00
$666.00 $648.00

Expiration: November 30, 2024



Pizza Toss

Princess Tiara Toss

Pumpkin Bowlin'

Pumpkin Chunkin'

Put the Nose on the Reindeer
Quarterback Toss

Ring the Rhino

Ring the Unicorn

Santa Claus is Coming to Town
Slap Shot Hockey

Snowball Fight

Sombrero Toss

Spider Suppertime

Sports Game Cube (4 games)
Sports Game Package (5 games)
Strike Em Out

Stuff the Scarecrow

Super World

Swashbuckler

T-Rex Toss

The Big Freeze

Tic Tac Toss

Tire Change Challenge (4 themes)
Trick and Treat

Turtle Rescue

Winter Game Cube (4 games)
Witch's Brew

Zap the Zombies
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CFGPT
CFGPTT
FGPB
CFGPC
FGPTN
CFGQT
CFGRTR
CFGRU
FGSCT
CFGSLAP
FGSNOW
FGST
FGSST
GCGCS
FGSPRT
CFGSEO
FGSS
FGSUPER
FGSW
FGTREX
FGBFRZ
FGTTT
TCC
FGTT
FGTURT
GCGCW
FGWB
FGZz
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$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$720.00
$770.00
$805.00
$805.00
$2,495.00
$2,670.00
$720.00
$770.00
$805.00
$805.00
$720.00
$720.00
$770.00
$1,595.00
$720.00
$720.00
$2,495.00
$805.00
$720.00

$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$712.00 $693.00
$744.00 $724.00
$744.00 $724.00
$2,307.00 $2,245.00
$2,469.00 $2,403.00
$666.00 $648.00
$712.00 $693.00
$744.00 $724.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$712.00 $693.00
$1,475.00 $1,435.00
$666.00 $648.00
$666.00 $648.00
$2,307.00 $2,245.00
$744.00 $724.00
$666.00 $648.00

Expiration: November 30, 2024



