Dunk Tank &	Water Games			
				Discounted Price
Product	SKU		Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
Easy Dunker, With Window (5 colors)	EDW	\$4,795.00	\$4,435.00	\$4,315.00
Easy Dunker, No Window (5 colors)	EDNW	\$4,395.00	\$4,065.00	\$3,955.00
EconoDunker, With Window (5 colors)	ECDW	\$3,995.00	\$3,695.00	\$3,595.00
EconoDunker, No Window (5 colors)	ECDNW	\$3,595.00		\$3,235.00
SpaceSaver Dunker (4 themes)	SSDW BSPL	\$3,995.00	\$3,695.00	\$3,595.00
Big Splash (7 themes) Big Splash Indoor Kit	BSPLINKIT	\$1,595.00 \$795.00	\$1,475.00 \$735.00	\$1,435.00 \$715.00
Big Splash/Slime Machine Combo	SPLSLMCMB	\$795.00	\$1,937.00	\$1,885.00
Slime Machine (2 themes)	SLM	\$1,895.00		\$1,705.00
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Single	GEMMINE	\$2,095.00	\$1,732.00	\$1,885.00
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Double	GEMMINEDBL	\$2,795.00	\$2,585.00	\$2,515.00
Happy Prospector Gem Mine, Backdrop Kit	GEMMINEBK	\$395.00	\$365.00	\$355.00
Stril		<b>7333.00</b>	<del>-</del>	φ333.00
5011	NC13		Discounted Price	Discounted Price
Product	SKU	List Price	Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
Easy Striker, Trailer Model, 17' (4 themes)	EST17	\$4,595.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,135.00
Easy Striker, Park Model, 17' (4 themes)	ESP17	\$4,195.00		\$3,775.00
Easy Striker, Trailer Model, 14' (4 themes)	EST14	\$3,995.00		\$3,595.00
Easy Striker, Park Model, 14' (4 themes)	ESP14	\$3,695.00	\$3,417.00	\$3,325.00
Kiddie Striker (22 themes)	KS	\$1,195.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,075.00
Teen Striker (4 themes)	ESP10	\$3,395.00	\$3,140.00	\$3,055.00
Escape		70,000.00	70,2 10100	+3,333133
Escape	11001113		Discounted Price	Discounted Price
Product	SKU	List Price	Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
The Great Escape, Mutiny on the Dutchman	TGEMOTD	\$3,495.00	\$3,232.00	\$3,145.00
The Great Escape, Rescue Christmas	TGERC	\$3,495.00	\$3,232.00	\$3,145.00
The Great Escape, Tomb Escape	TGETE	\$3,495.00	\$3,232.00	\$3,145.00
Foosbal	l Tables			
			Discounted Price	<b>Discounted Price</b>
Product	SKU	List Price	Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
Foosball - Trolley by Storm	FTS	\$1,495.00	\$1,382.00	\$1,345.00
BeanE	Bagglz			
			Discounted Price	<b>Discounted Price</b>
Product	SKU	List Price	Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
BeanBagglz	ВВ	\$395.00	\$365.00	\$355.00
Other Intera	ctive Games			
				<b>Discounted Price</b>
Product	SKU		Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
12 Days of Christmas	12DOC	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00
1on1 Electronic Basketball	ELB	\$1,295.00	\$1,197.00	\$1,165.00
1on1 Electronic Basketball and 2 Minute Drill Electronic Football Combo	ELCOMBO	\$2,690.00	\$2,488.00	\$2,421.00
2 Minute Drill Electronic Football	2MDRL	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00
Alien Operation	ETGAO	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00
Big Foot Race	BFR	\$1,195.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,075.00
Bubble Breeze	BBRZ	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00
Bumper Thumper Derby Cars (4 cars)	BTDC	\$9,495.00	\$8,782.00	\$8,545.00
Carnival Booth	BOOTH	\$575.00	\$531.00	\$517.00

## Twister Display Price List

Corn Racers	BFRCR	\$595.00	\$550.00	\$535.00
Cow Milking Contest, Double	CMCD	\$1,795.00	\$1,660.00	\$1,615.00
Cow Milking Contest, Single	CMCS	\$1,495.00	\$1,382.00	\$1,345.00
Dinosaur Land	ETGDL	\$895.00	\$827.00	\$805.00
Duck Pond	DP	\$920.00	\$851.00	\$828.00
Little Big Foot Race	BFRLIL	\$595.00	\$550.00	\$535.00
Money Machine (3 themes)	MM	\$1,995.00	\$1,845.00	\$1,795.00
Pirate Treasure	PRT	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00
Selfie Booth	SLFB	\$1,095.00	\$1,012.00	\$985.00
Selfie Stand	SLFS	\$595.00	\$550.00	\$535.00
Under the Knife	UTK	\$1,395.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,255.00

Giant Carnival Games				
			<b>Discounted Price</b>	<b>Discounted Price</b>
Product	SKU	List Price	Flexible Payment	Pay in Full
Alien Invasion	FGAI	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Apple Shot	CFGAS	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Axe Throw	FGAT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Barnstormers	FGBS	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Barnyard Petting Zoo	BRNYD	\$970.00	\$897.00	\$873.00
Battle the Blaze	FGBLZ	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Chef Challenge	FGCHF	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Chicken Flingers	FGCF	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Colorful Creatures Game Cube (4 games)	GCGCC	\$2,495.00	\$2,307.00	\$2,245.00
Conk the Crow	FGCTC	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Country Jamboree	CFGCJ	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Cow-Pie Fly	FGCPF	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Dragon Slayer	CFGDS	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Egg Toss	FGET	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Feed the Bears	FGFTB	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Food Fight	FGFDF	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Froggy Fly Fling	CFGFFF	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Furious Fowl	FGFF	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Gator Gulp	FGGTR	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Ghost Party	FGGP	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Go Bananas	FGFTM	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Golf Challenge	CFGGC	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Gone Fishin'	FGGF	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Halloween Game Cube (4 games)	GCGCH	\$2,495.00	\$2,307.00	\$2,245.00
Hog Wild	FGHW	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Joey Jump	FGJJ	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Jungle Safari	FGJS	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Kick & Score Soccer	CFGKSS	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Knight Guardian	FGKG	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Laser Toss	FGLSR	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Lasso the Longhorn	FGLL	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Limbo	FGLMB	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Ninja Star (2 themes)	FGNS	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Penguin Fish Fling	CFGPFF	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Photo Frame (7 themes)	FGPF	\$670.00	\$619.00	\$603.00
Pickleball Hero	FGPH	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00

Twister Display IAAPA 2024 Price List Expiration: November 30, 2024

## Twister Display Price List

Pizza Toss	CFGPT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Princess Tiara Toss	CFGPTT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Pumpkin Bowlin'	FGPB	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Pumpkin Chunkin'	CFGPC	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Put the Nose on the Reindeer	FGPTN	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Quarterback Toss	CFGQT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Ring the Rhino	CFGRTR	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Ring the Unicorn	CFGRU	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Santa Claus is Coming to Town	FGSCT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Slap Shot Hockey	CFGSLAP	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Snowball Fight	FGSNOW	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Sombrero Toss	FGST	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Spider Suppertime	FGSST	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Sports Game Cube (4 games)	GCGCS	\$2,495.00	\$2,307.00	\$2,245.00
Sports Game Package (5 games)	FGSPRT	\$2,670.00	\$2,469.00	\$2,403.00
Strike Em Out	CFGSEO	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Stuff the Scarecrow	FGSS	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Super World	FGSUPER	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Swashbuckler	FGSW	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
T-Rex Toss	FGTREX	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
The Big Freeze	FGBFRZ	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Tic Tac Toss	FGTTT	\$770.00	\$712.00	\$693.00
Tire Change Challenge (4 themes)	TCC	\$1,595.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,435.00
Trick and Treat	FGTT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Turtle Rescue	FGTURT	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00
Winter Game Cube (4 games)	GCGCW	\$2,495.00	\$2,307.00	\$2,245.00
Witch's Brew	FGWB	\$805.00	\$744.00	\$724.00
Zap the Zombies	FGZZ	\$720.00	\$666.00	\$648.00